Introduction
ES-S228T total solar radiation transmitter adopts the thermoelectric principle and
can be used to measure solar radiation with a spectral range of 0.3~3μm. The
sensing element adopts a wire-wound electroplating thermopile, and the sensing
surface is a black layer with high absorptivity. Using the thermal effect of
radiation,Absorb solar radiation and convert it into thermoelectromotive force. It
also has a temperature compensation function, which can accurately measure solar
radiation. The double-layer glass cover above the sensing surface can not only

change without notice.
Order guide
12 Month Warranty, Free OEM Service!
Copyright EcoSentec All rights reserved. This document is provided
for information purposes only and the contents hereof are subject to
change without notice.
Tel: +86 28 87436908                  www.ecosentec.com
Fax: +86 28 60253688                 Email: info@ecosentec.com
ES-S228T Solar radiation sensor
CODE Material
A Aluminum shell
CODE Signal output
1 4-20mA
2 0-10V
3 0-5V
4 RS485
ES-S228T A 1 Order example
Power supply 10V～30V DC, or without power supply
Power consumption RS485: 0.8W, Current output: 0.7W, Voltage output: 0.22W
Output signal 4~20mA, 0-10V, 0-5V, RS485 (Modbus-RTU)
Working temperature -40℃~60℃
Working humidity 0%~100%RH
Sensitivity 7～14 μV·W-1·m2
Internal resistance about 300Ω
Response time (99%) ≤30s
Non-linear error ≤±3%
Corresponding error of directionality ≤±30W/m² (≤±20W/m² customized)
Temperature response error ≤±8% (-40℃～+40℃)
Tilt response error ≤±2%
Spectral range 0.3~3μm
Measuring range 0-2000W/m²
Resolution 1W/m²
Accuracy ±3%
Annual stability ≤±3%
Spectral selectivity ≤±10%
Cosine response error ≤±5%
Load capacity Voltage output: output resistance ≤250Ω, current output ≤600Ω
IP level IP65 default
Specification